

MINISTRY OF WATER, SANITATION AND IRRIGATION (MWSI)



ATHI WATER WORKS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY(AWWDA)

INVITATION FOR BIDS (IFB)

NAME:	PROVISION OF SECURITY GUARDING SERVICES FOR ATHI WATER WORKS DEVELOPMENT AGENCY (AWWDA).
IFB NO:	AWWDA/GOK/SGS/01/2024-2025
DATE:	28th January 2025

Athi Water Works Development Agency (AWWDA) invites sealed tenders for the Provision of Security Guarding Services for Athi Water Works Development Agency (AWWDA).

All prospective bidders are hereby informed that a complete set of bidding documents may be purchased by interested Applicants on the submission of a written application to the address below, and upon payment of a nonrefundable fee of Kshs. 1,000 (Kenya Shilling One Thousand Only). The detailed advert and the bidding documents may be downloaded from the AWWDA website: www.awwda.go.ke, and PPIP Portal www.tenders.go.ke, for free.

Bidders who download the bidding document from the website MUST forward their particulars immediately to **procurement@awwda.go.ke**, for records and any further clarifications and addenda.

Completed tenders must be delivered to the address below on or before 12:00 pm East African Time on 12th February 2025. Electronic Tenders WILL NOT be permitted.

Chief Executive Officer.

Athi Water Works Development Agency,
Athi Water Plaza, Muthaiga North Road, Off Kiambu Road
P.O. BOX 45283-00100, Nairobi, Kenya.
Tel: 254-715 688272: Email: info@awwda.go.ke.



